THE DATASHEET OF
251S48W105KV4E
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 www.johansondielectrics.com1 www.johansondielectrics.com
TIP & RING CHIP CAPACITORS
CAPACITANCE SELECTION -1812-2225 SIZE
KEY FEATURES
• Blocks Off-hook DC Voltage

2www.johansondielectrics.com
TIP & RING CHIP CAPACITORS
HOW TO ORDER TIP & RING
P/N written: 251S43W474MV4E
MARKING
4 = Unmarked
6 = EIA “J” Code*
TAPE MODIFIER
 Code Type Reel
 E Plastic 7”
 U Plastic 13”
 Tape specifications
conform to EIA RS481
E4
TERMINATION
V =  Ni barrier w/
100% Sn Plating
V
DIELECTRIC
W = X7R
W
CASE SIZE
See Chart
S43
VOLTAGE
251  =  250 V
301  =  300 V
251
CAPACITANCE
1st two digits are
significant; third digit
denotes number of
zeros.
474 = 0.47 µF
105 = 1.00 µF
474
TOLERANCE
 K =  ± 10%
 M =  ± 20%
 Z =  +80% -20%
M
CAPACITANCE SELECTION - 0805-1808 SIZE
Please contact the factory for capacitance, voltage, case size combinations not shown.
1000 pF
1200 pF
1500 pF
1800 pF
2200 pF
2700 pF
3300 pF
3900 pF
4700 pF
5600 pF
8200 pF
.010 µF
.012 µF
.015 µF
.018 µF
.022 µF
.027 µF
.033 µF
.039 µF
.047 µF
.056 µF
.068 µF
.082 µF
0.10 µF
0.22 µF
0.27 µF
 250 VDC  250 VDC  250 VDC  250 VDC
 INCHES         (mm)
 .080 ±.010   (2.03 ±.25)
 .050 ±.010 (1.27 ±.25)